

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION No.3969 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	24.03.2026	<u>EVV, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner submits that a reply to the counter has been filed in the Registry. Accordingly, the Registry is directed to verify and place the said reply on record in the case bundle by the next date of hearing. List on 21.04.2026. The interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then. <u>EVV, J</u> prat	Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. prat